6- 1 1www.advantech.comDaughterboards and Modules
6
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

• Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 60° C  (32 ~ 140° F)
• Storage Temperature: -25 ~ 80° C  (-13 ~ 176° F)
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ PCL-858A: 8-port high-speed RS-232 interface card (must
choose Opt-8X)
❑❑❑❑❑ PCL-858B: 8-port high-speed RS-232 interface card w/surge
protection (must choose Opt-8X)
❑❑❑❑❑ PCL-858+: 8-port high-speed RS-232 interface card w/surge
protection and 16C654 UART (must choose Opt-8X)
❑❑❑❑❑ Opt-8A: 8-port RS-232 (DCE) connection box with female DB-25
connector
❑❑❑❑❑ Opt-8B: 8-port RS-232 (DTE) connection box with male DB-25
connector
❑❑❑❑❑ Opt-8C: 8-port RS-232 connector cable with male DB-25
connector (1 m length)
❑❑❑❑❑ Opt-8G: 8-port RS-232 connector cable (30 cm) with male DB-25
connector
8-port High-speed RS-232
Communication Card
Features
• Eight independent RS-232 serial ports
• Transmission speed up to 921.6 Kbps
• Independent I/O addresses, shared IRQ settings for each of 8
serial ports
• Wide IRQ selection: 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 15
• Supports DOS/Windows 3.1 (PC-ComLib), Windows 95/98,
Windows NT (ICOM Utility)
• Supports surge protection: 3000 VDC (PCL-858B/858+)
• PC-ComLib software and ICOM Utility included